The Lighthouse Tavern

Chicken Wings (dozen)

Hamburger w/ frics
Cheescburger w/ [ries
Hoffman Hot Dog
Texas Hot

French Fries

Clam Strips
Mozzarella Sticks
Onion Rings

Fried Mushrooms
Chicken Fingers (5)

Loaded Fries {cheesebacon,sourcream)
Potato Skins (cheese bacon,sourcream)

Nachos &Cheese
Nacho Supreme

(taco meat, lettuce, lomato, cheese, salsa, sourcream)

Side of Cheese or Gravy

Extra Salsa or Socur Cream

Prices DO NOT include Tax

$5.95

56.25
$6.75
$2.75
$3.25

$2.00
$2.95
$4.99
$3.50
54.99
$6.75

$4.95
$4.95

52,75
56.95

S0
S0



